
St Mary’s Hall 

The Church Hall is available to hire for meetings, social functions, exercise classes and more, throughout the week including weekends. 
Please find details of our charges, with effect from 1st January 2026 below.  

Fees are per hour. 
 
 

 Single Bookings  
Day Rate 

Regular Bookings * 
Day Rate 

Single Bookings  
Evening Rate 
(from 6pm) 

Regular Bookings * 
Evening Rate 
(from 6pm) 

 

 
 

Main Hall 

 
 

£18.50 

 
 

£14.50  

 
 

£26.00  
 

 
 

£17.00  
 

 
Seats 100 in rows or 

80 around tables. 
Includes use of kitchen 

 

Newton Room 

 

 
£16.50  

 

 
£12.50 

 

 
£17.50  

 

 
£14.50 

 
Seats 30 

 

 
Corston Room 

 
£14.00 

 

 
£12.00 

 

 
£15.00 

 

 
£13.50 

 

 
Seats 10-15 

 

 

Fees for wedding receptions are available on request. Fees for approved commercial users are available on request. The PCC reserves the right to increase hire charges at 
any time. The PCC reserves the right to ask for a deposit, which will be non-refundable if the function is cancelled or additional cleaning is required after a function. 
 

* A Regular Booking is 6 sessions or more booked and paid for in one go 
 
 
 
 
 


