

St Mary's Hall

The Church Hall is available to hire for meetings, social functions, exercise classes and more, throughout the week including weekends.

Please find details of our charges, with effect from **1st January 2026** below.

Fees are per hour.

	Single Bookings Day Rate	Regular Bookings * Day Rate	Single Bookings Evening Rate (from 6pm)	Regular Bookings * Evening Rate (from 6pm)	
Main Hall	£18.50	£14.50	£26.00	£17.00	Seats 100 in rows or 80 around tables. Includes use of kitchen
Newton Room	£16.50	£12.50	£17.50	£14.50	Seats 30
Corston Room	£14.00	£12.00	£15.00	£13.50	Seats 10-15

Fees for wedding receptions are available on request. Fees for approved commercial users are available on request. The PCC reserves the right to increase hire charges at any time. The PCC reserves the right to ask for a deposit, which will be non-refundable if the function is cancelled or additional cleaning is required after a function.

* A Regular Booking is 6 sessions or more booked and paid for in one go